PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 28, 1985
DISTRICT JUDGE
THIRTIETH JUDICIAL
DISTRICT

TWENTIETH DIVISION

COUNTY KEVIN L. GARVEY JACK VITTITOW FACK FINNEGAN
JEFFERSON 40,399 15,764 19,979
TOTAL 40,399 15,764 19,979




PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 28, 1985
DISTRICT JUDGE
SEVENTH JUDICIAL

DISTRICT

COUNTY J.MICHAEL KIMBLEY JOE S. WHEELER DALE L. PRINCE

LOGAN 1,356 3,217 1,449

TODD 174 323 2,875
TOTAL 1,530 3,540 4,324




PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 28, 1985
DISTRICT JUDGE
TENTH JUDICIAL

DISTRICT

COUNTY JAMES E. BONDURANT ROBERT K. CLAYCOMB J. MICHAEL WHELAN
HART 902 863 1,004
LARUE 2,206 973 827

TOTAL 3,108 1,836 1,831




PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 28, 1985
DISTRICT JUDGE
THIRTIETH
JUDICIAL DISTRICT
EIGHTEENTH
DIVISION

COUNTY

DONALD E.
ARMSTRONG, JR.

DAVID KAPLAN

MARY COREY

JACKSON M.
ANDREWS

JAMES A.
CRUMLIN

JEFFERSON

28,842

12,706

26,302

2,799

10,113

TOTAL

28,842

12,706

26,302

2,799

10,113




PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 28, 1985
DISTRICT JUDGE
THIRTIETH
JUDICIAL DISTRICT
EIGHTH DIVISION

COUNTY JAN R. WADDELL H. COLLIS REID SUZANNE M. WARNER
JEFFERSON 8,744 7,023 21,263
TOTAL 8,744 7,023 21,263




PRIMARY ELECTION
MAY 28, 1985
DISTRICT JUDGE
THIRTY-SECOND
JUDICIAL DISTRICT
SECOND DIVISION

COUNTY GURNEY A. JOHNSON | VICTORIA L. BLOCK | JOHN A. SIMPSON
BOYD 1,916 2,113 3,225
TOTAL 1,916 2,113 3,225




