PRIMARY ELECTION MAY 28, 1985 DISTRICT JUDGE THIRTIETH JUDICIAL DISTRICT TWENTIETH DIVISION				
COUNTY JEFFERSON	KEVIN L.	<b>GARVEY</b> 40,399	JACK VITTITOW	FACK FINNEGAN
TOTAL		40,399	15,764	19,979

PRIMARY ELECTION MAY 28, 1985 DISTRICT JUDGE SEVENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT			
COUNTY	J.MICHAEL KIMBLEY	JOE S. WHEELER	DALE L. PRINCE
LOGAN	1,356	3,217	1,449
TODD	174	323	2,875
TOTAL	1,530	3,540	4,324

PRIMARY ELECTION MAY 28, 1985 DISTRICT JUDGE TENTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT						
COUNTY	JAMES E	. BONDURANT	ROBERT K.	CLAYCOMB	J. MICHAEL	WHELAN
HART		902		863		1,004
LARUE		2,206		973		827
TOTAL		3,108		1,836		1,831

PRIMARY ELECTION MAY 28, 1985 DISTRICT JUDGE THIRTIETH JUDICIAL DISTRICT EIGHTEENTH DIVISION					
COUNTY	DONALD E. ARMSTRONG, JR.	DAVID KAPLAN	MARY COREY	JACKSON M. ANDREWS	JAMES A. CRUMLIN
JEFFERSON	28,842	12,706	26,302	2,799	10,113
TOTAL	28,842	12,706	26,302	2,799	10,113

PRIMARY ELECTION MAY 28, 1985 DISTRICT JUDGE THIRTIETH JUDICIAL DISTRICT EIGHTH DIVISION						
COUNTY	JAN R.	WADDELL	н.	COLLIS REID	SUZANNE M.	
JEFFERSON TOTAL		8,744 8,744		7,023 7,023		21,263 <b>21,263</b>

PRIMARY ELECTION MAY 28, 1985 DISTRICT JUDGE THIRTY-SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT SECOND DIVISION						
COUNTY	GURNEY A.		VICTORIA		JOHN A.	SIMPSON
TOTAL		1,916 <b>1,916</b>		2,113 2,113		3,225 <b>3,225</b>